®
Spill Control
Absorbents | Spill Kits | Containment | Dispensers | Wipes
Low Carbon
Footprint
Top Quality
Performance
Recycled

and spills
• Packs of 100, 50, 20, 15
• Poly-wrapped
• Dispenser boxes
• Clip-top bags
• Packs with Drip Trays
• 5 sizes
Available with 2
different sizes of tray.
Dispenser Box with carry
handles for workshops
and vehicles.
Drum Topper Pads
Code Packaging Size Qty. Abs
EVO-D5 Clip-top bag 50cm dia. 5 8L
EVO-D10 Clip-top bag 50cm dia. 10 16L
Triple Loft Pads
Code Packaging Size Qty. Abs.
EVO-P050 Poly. 50cm × 40cm 50 65L
EVO-P050X Box 50cm × 40cm 50 65L
EVO-P100 Poly. 50cm × 40cm 100 130L
EVO-P100X Box 50cm × 40cm 100 130L
EVO-P20X Disp. box 50cm × 40cm 20 26L
EVO-P15 Clip-top bag 50cm × 40cm 15 19L
Pads with Drip Tray
Code Description (L × W × H) Abs
EVO-T34 Drip Tray + 5 Pads 41 × 31 × 4.5cm 4L
EVO-T34RF 20 Pad refill pack 40 × 30 × 1cm 16L
EVO-T45 Drip Tray + 10 Pads 60 × 60 × 7cm 23L
EVO-T45RF 20 Pad refill pack 59 × 59 × 1cm 46L
spillpod® Pads
Code Packaging Size Qty. Abs
EVO-SP40X Disp. box 31cm × 39cm 40 31L
EVO-SP50TP Poly. 31cm × 39cm 2 × 50 78L
4 ®
EVO-R3030
(30cm × 30m)
EVO-R3820X

• Higher capacity and greater fluid retention than comparable absorbents
• Can be used in all sectors of industry to absorb hydraulic oil, engine oil,
gear oil, lubricating oil, coolant, fuels, and mild acids EVO-R3030X
Perforated along length and
width for maximum
economy
Dispenser boxes with carry
handles are perfect for workshops
and vehicles
PAGE
11
ROLL
DISPENSERS
spillpod® Rolls - Perforated - 30cm
Code Packaging Size Qty. Abs
EVO-R3030 Poly. 30cm × 30m 1 58L
EVO-R3030X Disp. box 30cm × 30m 1 58L
EVO-R3030/TP Poly. 30cm × 30m 2 116L
Rolls - Perforated - 38cm
Code Packaging Size Qty. Abs
EVO-R3820X Disp. box 38cm × 20m 1 49L
EVO-R3840 Poly. 38cm × 40m 1 98L
EVO-R3840X Box 38cm × 40m 1 98L
EVO-R3840/TP Poly. 38cm × 40m 2 196L
Rolls - Perforated - 50cm
Code Packaging Size Qty. Abs
EVO-R5040 Poly. 50cm × 40m 1 130L
EVO-R5040X Box 50cm × 40m 1 130L
EVO-R5040/TP Poly. 50cm × 40m 2 260L
Rolls - Perforated - 100cm
Code Packaging Size Qty. Abs
EVO-R10040 Poly. 100cm × 40m 1 260L
EVO-R10040X Box 100cm × 40m 1 260L
Rolls - Perforated - 76cm
Code Packaging Size Qty. Abs
EVO-R7640 Poly. 76cm × 40m 1 197L
EVO-R7640X Box 76cm × 40m 1 197L

contamination during emptying
• Place directly under leaking hoses and
fittings to absorb and contain liquids
• Place on spilled liquids to absorb
cleanly and efficiently
All products
are available
boxed or
poly-wrapped
EVO-S20
EVO-S08
EVO-CL20
EVO Recycled® Socks and cushions
1.2m Socks
Code Packaging Size Qty. Abs
EVO-S20 Poly. 8cm × 1.2m 20 70L
EVO-S20X Box 8cm × 1.2m 20 70L
Cushions
Code Packaging Size Qty. Abs
EVO-CL20 Poly. 30cm × 35cm 20 90L
EVO-CL20X Box 30cm × 35cm 20 90L
3m Socks
Code Packaging Size Qty. Abs
EVO-S08 Poly. 8cm × 3m 8 70L
EVO-S08X Box 8cm × 3m 8 70L

All 20 - 50 litre Spill Kits:
• Compact, stowable size makes these kits ideal for carrying in vehicles
• Ideal for cleaning up small leaks and spills quickly and efficiently
• High performance absorbents
• Disposal bag & tie for easy waste segregation
• Instruction sheet included
Spill Kits with Drip trays or Flexi-trays are ideal for under plant and
machinery to catch drips and leaks and prevent ground contamination.
• For indoor & outdoor use
• Made from recycled materials
• Can be lined with absorbents to soak up liquids
• Reusable and Easy to clean
Clip-top Bag
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK-MINI Spill Kit Universal 10L
EVO-SK20 Spill Kit Universal 20L
EVO-SK30 Spill Kit Universal 30L
EVO-SK40 Spill Kit Universal 40L
Flexi-Tray Included
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK15FTI Spill Kit Universal 15L
Tray Dimensions: (L)52 × (W)52 × (H)5cm
EVO-SK40FTI Spill Kit Universal 40L
Tray Dimensions: (L)52 × (W)70 × (H)10cm
Break Pack
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK20BP Spill Kit Universal 20L
EVO-SK30BP Spill Kit Universal 30L
Drip Tray Included
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK20DTI Spill Kit Universal 20L
Tray Dimensions: (L)58 × (W)40.5 × (H)7cm
EVO-SK30DTI Spill Kit Universal 30L
Tray Dimensions: (L)59 × (W)59 × (H)7cm
7®
Spill Kits stocked with evo recycled absorbent pads & socks.
• Triple-loft, oil preferential absorbent pads made from recycled cotton fibres absorb over

High capacity wheelie
bin Spill Kit
EVO-SK60
Spill Kits
10L - 400L
Cube Kit Bag
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SKC Spill Kit Universal 35L
EVO-RFC Refill pack Universal 35L
Cab/Forklift Kit Bag
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SKFT Spill Kit Universal 20L
EVO-RFFT Refill pack Universal 20L
Shoulder Bag
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK50 Spill Kit Universal 50L
EVO-RF50 Refill pack Universal 50L
Orange Railway Vehicle Bag
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-PRCK2 Spill Kit Universal 40L
EVO-PRKRF2 Refill pack Universal 40L
Plastic Drum
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK60 Spill Kit Universal 60L
EVO-RF60 Refill pack Universal 60L
EVO-SK90 Spill Kit Universal 90L
EVO-RF90 Refill pack Universal 90L
Wheelie Bins
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK120 Spill Kit Universal 120L
EVO-RF120 Refill pack Universal 120L
EVO-SK240 Spill Kit Universal 240L
EVO-RF240 Refill pack Universal 240L
EVO-SK360 Spill Kit Universal 360L
EVO-RF360 Refill pack Universal 360L
Locker
Code Description Application Capacity
EVO-SK400 Spill Kit Universal 400L
EVO-RF400 Refill pack Universal 400L
8 ®
spillpod® features:
Tough steel construction
Multi-use Paper Roll

gypsum in the form of granules (light grey colour).
EVO DRI shows high absorption capacity, is easy to handle and
transport, fireproof and can be used both indoors and outdoors.
Roll Dispensers
• Ideal for workshops
• Easy to assemble
• Both versions available in 4 sizes
PAGE
4
    ABSORBENT
ROLLS
EVO Recycled® Roll Dispensers
EVO Recycled® Gypsum Granules
EVO DRI  - Enviro-friendly Granules
Code Size Material Qty.
EVO-GR20 20L Recycled Gypsum 77/pallet
EVO-GR20/42 20L Recycled Gypsum 42/pallet
Roll Wall Dispensers
Code Description For use with:
AWRD/38 Wall Mount Roll Dispenser 38cm wide rolls
AWRD/50 Wall Mount Roll Dispenser 50cm wide rolls
AWRD/76 Wall Mount Roll Dispenser 76cm wide rolls
AWRD/100 Wall Mount Roll Dispenser 100cm wide rolls
Roll Floor Dispensers
AFRD/38 Floor Stand Roll Dispenser 38cm wide rolls
AFRD/50 Floor Stand Roll Dispenser 50cm wide rolls
AFRD/76 Floor Stand Roll Dispenser 76cm wide rolls
AFRD/100 Floor Stand Roll Dispenser 100cm wide rolls
12 ®
Recycled textiles
10kg packs for maximum value and economy10kg packs for maximum value and economy
Laundered and converted into wiping cloths

• Ideal for general wiping, cleaning and dealing with excess liquid
• Flexible and soft
*Whilst every possible care is taken, we cannot guarantee
these items to be completely free from pins, sharp objects
etc.
EVO-RWNW
EVO-RWNW/BG
EVO Recycled® Wiping Cloths
Recycled Non-woven seconds
Code Pack Size Material
EVO-RWNW 5kg Non-woven wiper seconds (Box)
EVO-RWNW/BG 5kg Non-woven wiper seconds (Bag)
Recycled Wiping Clothes
Code Pack Size Material Pallet Qty.
B1512 5kg Premium Whites 65
EVO-RW10 10kg Value Coloured Mixed 65
EVO-RW15 10kg Coloured Mixed 65
EVO-RW20 10kg T-shirt Coloured 65
EVO-RW30 10kg Sweatshirt Coloured 65
EVO-RW40 10kg White 65